

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19865 / 2008

(From the judgment and order dated 11/10 / 2007 in CW P No. 1139/ 2004
of The H I G H COU RT OF PUNJ A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

UNION OF IN D I A & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S IN D I A N S U L P H A C I D I N D. LT D. & AN R

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 23/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E S.H. K A P A D I A

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E AFTA B ALA M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. I. Venkatanarayana, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Sohgaura, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final hearing on 29 th April, 2009.

Parties to complete their pleadings within four weeks.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master